Measuring transducer
incl. electrode for
dissolved oxygen in
liquids OXY 3610 MP
● Interchangeable O2 electrode
● Electrode: active membrane type with integrated NTC
resistance
● Galvanically isolated input

L20 20 m cable
L30 30 m cable
Order example:
OXY3610MP-A1-L04
Accessories / Spare parts
GWO 3600-L04-MU (article no. 607198)
Spare electrode with 4 m cable
GWO 3600-L10-MU (article no. 610382)
Spare electrode with 10 m cable
GSKA 3600 (article no. 601414)
PVC protective cap, sinking
GAS 3600 (article no. 603497)
Working set (comprising 3 spare membrane heads and 100 ml of
KOH electrolyte)
GWOK 01 (article no. 601411)
Spare membrane head
KOH 100 (article no. 603356)
Spare electrolyte KOH, 100 ml bottle
GCAL 3610 (article no. 611371)
Calibration bottle
pi_gr_oxy3610_e V1.00-01
1
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true